

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C. No.414 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	24.04.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> Learned counsel for the official respondents submits that the orders passed by this Court have been complied with. Learned counsel for petitioners submits that he needs to verify the same. Hence, post next week. <u>SRK, J</u> sj	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE